PRIME 6” LED ARCHITECTURAL SQUARE
FLANGED TURTLE FRIENDLY DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT NAME:
COMMENTS:
PREPARED BY:
CATALOG NO.
TYPE:
JO

3471 - 347V
5 - 500 lm
HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME
SERIES
Series
RPA6
Lumens
A - Amber
Color Temperture DimmingVoltage
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Options
6SFO - 6” Square Flange Open WL - Wet location
6SFO
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honeycomb
S - Solite filter
Filter
Housing Type
NC - Non-IC New Construction
IC - IC New Construction
30 - 30º
50 - 50º
Optical Lens5
Step down transformer required.
Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
120V only.
Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
Without standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Aperture
SFD
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories Collar
Bevel / Flange Finish
W-W - White bevel / white flange
H-W - Haze bevel / white flange
B-B - Black bevel / black flange
Wavelength (nm)
380
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
Ambor
Re
la
ti
ve
 R
ad
ia
nt
 P
ow
er
Amber
Minimum
Dominant Wavelength Range Minimum Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 350 mAMaximum
Color
A2
Group
P4 80.6
Group Flux (lm)
P3 73.9
P2 67.2
N4 62
N3 56.8
585
DWL